4WD PRO STOCK
PLACING

Marion
9/16/17

TRUCK NAME

DRIVER

DISTANCE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

Barely Gettin’ By
Copperhead

Blue's Back

03 Chevy

Kaos

Top Secret
Rickochet

Who’s Cheatin Who
Rough & Ready
Under Construction

Dark Horse

Brad Chamberlain
Greg Samet

Luke Thomas
Luke Thomas
Chris Bartlett
Brandon Kirkman
Rick Thomas

Jim Corey

Evan Dimmitt
Mike Rayburn

Sam Johns

325.47
317.57
315.55
315.33
313.79
305.86
304.60
303.97
250.09
246.38

203.27



