## **Marion** 9/16/17

## 4WD PRO STOCK

PLACING	TRUCK NAME	DRIVER	DISTANCE
1st	Barely Gettin' By	Brad Chamberlain	325.47
2nd	Copperhead	Greg Samet	317.57
3rd	Blue's Back	Luke Thomas	315.55
4th	03 Chevy	Luke Thomas	315.33
5th	Kaos	Chris Bartlett	313.79
6th	Top Secret	Brandon Kirkman	305.86
7th	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	304.60
8th	Who's Cheatin Who	Jim Corey	303.97
9th	Rough & Ready	Evan Dimmitt	250.09
10th	Under Construction	Mike Rayburn	246.38
11th	Dark Horse	Sam Johns	203.27